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Sawsan (Susan) Abubaker, E.A., CNE
President
Owner/Managing Accountant
IFS Tax & Accounting, LLC
Phone: 708-529-9251
Fax: 708-249-0278
abubaker@intfinancials.com

Dennis R. Lhotak, EA
(2023-24) Director
Lhotak’s Service
29W040 103rd Street
Naperville, IL 60564
(630) 248-0645
drlhotak@comcast.net

George A Smith, EA, ATA, ATP, CPT
1st VP
George A Smith Enrolled Agent Inc
8316 Kennedy Ave
Highland, IN 46322-1134
(219) 972-0404 Alt 219 793-2663
cladco@sbcglobal.net

Melody Larson EA
Treasurer
MELEA Tax Solutions LLC
La Grange, IL 60525
Phone: (708) 505-9508
Fax: (708) 784-0231
Melody@MELEAtax.com

Robert Byrns, EA, CFP, AIF, ATA
2nd VP
Strategic Investment Solutions Inc.
9501 W 144th Place, Suite 101
Orland Park, IL 60462
(708) 645-8820
taxproea@hotmail.com

George Crouse EA
(2023-24) Director
Crouse Accounting
7601 S KOSTNER AVE SUITE 203,
CHICAGO, IL 60652-1126
(773) 445-0929
grcrouse@sbcglobal.net

Hem L. Goyal, EA
(2023-2025) Director
Manager
The Dolins Group, Ltd
425 Huehl Road, Building 21
Northbrook, IL 60062
(847) 498-1040 ext 224
hgoyal@thedolinsgroup.com

Jeanie Perry, EA
(2023-24) Secretary
President, CEO
Leading Financial Services, Inc
www.leadingfs.com
Illinois Location:
275 Stonegate Rd, Suite K
Algonquin, IL 60102
(224) 267-5051 Phone
(847) 792-0461 Fax

Indiana Location:

mailto:drlhotak@comcast.net
mailto:cladco@sbcglobal.net
mailto:hgoyal@thedolinsgroup.com
http://www.leadingfs.com/


8316 Kennedy Ave
Highland, IN
219-972-0404

Earnestina Delgado EA
(2023-24) Director
BS Accounting - University of IL
Enrolled Agent / INTPI Tax Practice Graduate
Fellow
Enrolled to Practice Before the IRS.
Agencia Delgado Inc
10112 S Ewing Ave
Chicago IL 60617
Tel. 773-375-7475
Fax. 773-375-7496
delgadotax.com

William B. Hammond, AAMS EA
(2023-24) Director
MEMBERSHIP CHAIR
Hammond Capital Management, LTD
2 TransAm Plaza Drive, Suite 200
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181
630-394-5077 Direct
888-354-8499 x704; 630-376-6886 fax
william@hammondcapitalmgt.com

Donna M Tuke, JD MLS EA
Executive Director
ILSEA
47 W Division #199
Chicago, IL 60610
(773) 977-8290
ilseainfo@gmail.com

http://delgadotax.com/
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